Long course

Oliver Flippance
John Owens
Alistair Landels
Thomas Cochrane
Richard Price
Andy Nicholls
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Luke Cherry
Mark Cummings
Toni O'Donovan
Kirsten Strain
Ian Hopkins
Richard Gardner
Philip Ainsley
Andy Cherry
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Paul Gregson
Ralph Phipps
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Dil Wetherill

£

David Lawson

£

mp Harriet Lawson
mp Luke Cowap
mp Jonathan Howell

mp Greta Greenall

Short course

Ben Flippance
Hilary Simpson
Lesley Norton
Diana Conceicao
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Medium course

Dan Findlay-Robinson

Mykyta Chubynsky

Andrew Lap On Leung

OD M20  42:12
BAOCMS50  43:15
OD M50  44:30
NGOC M35 48:12
HOC M21 48:53
LEIM45  50:29
WCHM40 50:42
ODMI18  51:30
OD M40  51:55
LEI W40  52:00
AROS W35  54:19
WRE M55 55:37
OD M65  59:58
OD M21 60:30
OD M50  65:02
ODM45  67:31
OD M40  70:09
ODM70  74:17
COBOC M55  91:01
WAOCMS55  50:33
Missing no 9
OD M55  51:36
Missing no 7
OD W21  56:31
Missing no 23
OD M21 56:32
Missing no 23
WCHM65  62:18
Missing nos 24-25
OD W70 109:09
Missing no 24
OD M40  50:06
OD W80 56:44
WRE W75  70:42
OD W21  71:37
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Brian Ward

Joel Taylor

Paul Taylor
Roger Thetford
Bruce Bryant
Simon Thompson
Eoin Hankinson
Juliette Soulard
David Knott

Liz Phillips

Keith Willdig
Robyn Stanyon
Levi Pagaime
Caroline Mackenzie
Doug Dickinson
Cath Williams
Holly Stodgell
Rod Postlethwaite

Printed at 09:51 on 19/08/21

HALOMS5  26:53
TVOCMI16  27:20
TVOCM45  29:03
TVOCMSS  29:29
ODM60  30:00
HOCMS5  31:34
ODMI8  32:23
OD W50  32:41
ODMI18  34:31
OD W55  34:51
ODM70  35:28
SYO W55 35:38
ODM21  36:55
CLOK W55 37:11
DVOM75  38:29
WCH W45  38:33
IND W18  38:42
WRE M65  40:52
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24
25
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

mp

mp

mp

Kevin Gallagher
Phil Dolphin
Octavia Wisbey
Jane Dring-Morris
Karen Thompson
Mike Hampton
Peter Carey
Gerry Spalton
Catherine Galvin
Mike Baggott
Philip May
Sheila Carey
Vivianne Lawson
Barry McGowan
Chris Dwyer
Maureen Webb
Robert Brandon
Amanda Ward
John Marriott
Julian Hankinson
Janet Richardson
Margaret Willdig
Steve Stacey

Liz Cherry

Clive Hillier

Gill Taylor

Sue Hallett
Thelma Spalton
John Bowman
Tricia Neal

John Middler
Sue Bicknell
Hilary May
Lesley Allen
Kerrie Flippance

Jane Stew
Robert Vickers
Graham Urquhart

Elizabeth Urquhart

Under 16 course
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Anna Todd
Nathan Taylor
Eoin Simpson
Craig Thompson
Ellen Simpson
Adam Landels
Max Straube-Roth
Robin Lambe
Holly Turner
Owen Turner

MERCS (c) 2021 Michael Napier

LEIM70 41:55
HOC W45  42:00
OD W21  42:06
LEI W50 42:15
HOC W50  42:26
OD M75 42:50
OD M75 43:47
ODM75  44:02
LOK W55  45:17
ODM70 45:44
OD M65  47:00
OD W75 47:19
OD W50 49:41
HOCM70  50:08
OD M70 50:45
LEIW65 50:48
OD M70 50:55
HALO W55  51:18
LEI M70 52:09
OD M50 52:10
OD W70 52:34
OD W65  54:13
OD M35 54:55
OD W50  55:16
LOK M55 56:04
TVOC W40 56:56
OD W75  62:48
OD W70 64:42
OD M75 65:22
NOC W75 67:14
OD M65  68:09
OD W75  68:17
OD W65  76:21
OD W60  78:02
OD W45  52:49
Missing no 9
OD W60  58:48
Missing no 20
HOC M75 76:37
Missing no 15
ODM65 rtd

Missing nos 12-20

OD W65

rtd

Missing nos 13-21

SYO W14
TVOC M14
LEIM12
HOC M12
LEI W14
OD M12
OD M12
HOC M16
OD W12
OD M10

17:28
18:40
20:11
21:16
21:45
24:51
26:40
32:44
57:53
57:58



